
 

 Version: 0017 

Date: 20-02-2026 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Churros 
85CHS750 

 

www.saludfoodgroup.eu 



 

 Version: 0002 

Date: 20-02-2026 

  

Product photo 

 

Product description 

Loop shaped, frozen dough appetizer 

Product codes 

Ingredients 

water, WHEAT flour, whey (MILK), sugar, salt 

 

May contain traces of NUTS, SOY and MUSTARD 

 

Nutritional values (per 100 g) 

Parameter Value per 100 g Unit 

Kjoule 

Kcal 

Total carbohydrates (of which) 

- Sugar 

Protein 

Fat, total (of which) 

- Saturated fatty acids 

Salt 

659 

156 

32,0 

8,8 

4,4 

0,7 

0,1 

0,63 

 

kJ 

kcal 

gr 

gr 

gr 

gr 

gr 

gr 

 

Logistical information 

Net weight 

Inner packagings / case 

 

Pallet type 

Layers / pallet 

Cases / pallet 

750 g 

8 

 

EURO 

8 

64 

 

Article code  

GTIN code inner unit 

GTIN code case 

 

85CHS750 

8717154062205 

8717154062212 
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Preparation/cooking instructions 

Deep fryer: 

Preheat oil at 175˚C. Deep fry in small portions from frozen in oil for 2-3 minutes. Keep 

temperature of oil at 175˚C. Recommendations: we recommend frying in small amounts 

to prevent them from sticking in the pan or fryer. Sprinkle with sugar churros fried once. 

Leave 2 minutes on a plate before serving. 

Allergy data  

 

 

Allergens (by legislation) Present / Absent 

1 Gluten  

1.1 wheat + 

1.2 rye +/- 

1.3 barley +/- 

1.4 oats +/- 

1.5 spelt +/- 

1.6 kamut +/- 

2.0 crustaceans - 

3.0 egg - 

4.0 fish - 

5.0 peanuts - 

6.0 soy +/- 

7.0 milk + 

8 Nuts  

8.1 almonds +/- 

8.2 hazelnuts +/- 

8.3 walnuts +/- 

8.4 cashews +/- 

8.5 pecan nuts +/- 

8.6 Brazil nuts +/- 

8.7 pistachio nuts +/- 

8.8 macadamia nuts +/- 

9.0 celery - 

10.0 mustard +/- 

11.0 sesame - 

12.0 sulpher dioxide and sulphites - 

13.0 lupin - 

14.0 molluscs - 
 
+ Present | - Absent | +/- May contain | ? Unknown 

 

 


